
Versatility Team Report
USDAA Trial 11/30/2012

Versatility Overall Standings
 
    Team        GamblersJumpers Snooker Standard Relay  Total   
  1  Curls are Cool (Team #04)
    Willin'       64.00   33.04   52.00   35.93                   U123539       M. Behrens
    Skye          41.00   43.31   47.00   44.54                   U504822       M. Cardone
    Sub-Totals   105.00   76.35   99.00   80.47   54.34 
                   1.25     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total   131.25  123.65  148.50  179.53  245.66  828.59 
  2  Dylindy Zone (Team #06)
    Lindy         64.00   29.79   56.00   36.43                   U129305       M. Bell
    Dylan         59.00     E     52.00   34.60                   U135718       N. O'Brien
    Sub-Totals   123.00  129.79  108.00   71.03   51.84 
                   1.25     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total   153.75   70.21  162.00  188.97  248.16  823.09 
  3  Grumpy Old Men (Team #09)
    Twix          63.00   33.16   53.00   36.61                   U126173       K. Conn
    Risk          34.00   31.80    5.00   34.31                   U129103       R. Sutherland
    Sub-Totals    97.00   64.96   58.00   70.92   37.16 
                   1.25     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total   121.25  135.04   87.00  189.08  262.84  795.21 
  4  Girls Just Want To Have Fun (Team #08)
    Scarlet       44.00   41.13   52.00   50.68                   U504862       D. O'Reilly
    Gabby         47.00   40.64   52.00   44.21                   U132673       D. Baker
    Sub-Totals    91.00   81.77  104.00   94.89   60.84 
                   1.25     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total   113.75  118.23  156.00  165.11  239.16  792.25 
  5  Murphy Meets West (Team #14)
    West          32.00   41.09   52.00   43.98                   U128728       M. Miller
    Murphy        33.00   39.85   44.00   41.75                   U506394       D. Widdowson
    Sub-Totals    65.00   80.94   96.00   85.73   47.60 
                   1.25     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total    81.25  119.06  144.00  174.27  252.40  770.98 
  6  Kiss My Sass (Team #13)
    Sassy         35.00   33.61   48.00   39.98                   U504434       M. Closson
    Miles         37.00   39.32   26.00   40.79                   U506828       K. Cowell
    Sub-Totals    72.00   72.93   74.00   80.77   44.24 
                   1.25     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total    90.00  127.07  111.00  179.23  255.76  763.06 
  7  Jus Kiba (Team #12)
    Jus           44.00     E     30.00   36.36                   U502236       V. Henry
    Kiba          60.00   38.89   30.00   30.92                   U129346       R. DeMascio
    Sub-Totals   104.00  138.89   60.00   67.28   36.77 
                   1.25     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total   130.00   61.11   90.00  192.72  263.23  737.06 
  8  The Wonder Years (Team #21)
    Beau          56.00   39.06   29.00   42.81                   U507246       F. Brazeil
    Clint         23.00   38.79   25.00   55.47                   U126478       V. Cappello
    Sub-Totals    79.00   77.85   54.00   98.28   53.75 
                   1.25     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total    98.75  122.15   81.00  161.72  246.25  709.87 
  9  Baron Goes Pazzo (Team #03)
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Summary Report (cont.)

    Baron         44.00   40.12   48.00   42.50                   U511814       I. Hooper
    Pazzo         28.00   40.95   48.00     E                     U509769       T. Vespucci
    Sub-Totals    72.00   81.07   96.00  172.50   58.61 
                   1.25     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total    90.00  118.93  144.00   87.50  241.39  681.82 
 10  Abra-Crombie & Missy (Team #02)
    Abra          42.00     E     52.00   44.59                   U125577       C. Artim
    Missy         32.00   48.74   44.00   65.14                   U500393       P. Cochran
    Sub-Totals    74.00  148.74   96.00  109.73   59.52 
                   1.25     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total    92.50   51.26  144.00  150.27  240.48  678.51 
 11  Wahoo! (Team #22)
    Brimmie       28.00   54.04   30.00   48.56                   U506153       C. Rutkowski
    Jack          59.00   38.38    6.00   54.08                   U508370       K. Schaefer
    Sub-Totals    87.00   92.42   36.00  102.64   61.17 
                   1.25     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total   108.75  107.58   54.00  157.36  238.83  666.52 
 12  Red & White Look'n For Blue (Team #16)
    Myles         31.00   45.44   42.00   58.54                   U511874       A. Weiss
    Rico          29.00     E     30.00   48.69                   U507430       N. Cush
    Sub-Totals    60.00  145.44   72.00  107.23   53.43 
                   1.25     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total    75.00   54.56  108.00  152.77  246.57  636.90 
 13  Dodge With Grace (Team #05)
    Gracie        27.00     E     46.00   49.92                   U508766       G. Chase
    Dodger        41.00   40.18   21.00   67.63                   U126352       C. Slowey
    Sub-Totals    68.00  140.18   67.00  117.55   54.25 
                   1.25     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total    85.00   59.82  100.50  142.45  245.75  633.52 
 
 ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (75% - 611.72 or BETTER) ********************* 
 
 14  Smooth and Shiny (Team #17)
    Jamie         47.00   45.44   30.00   36.59                   U127167       E. Wilentz
    Shine         33.00   35.94   52.00   33.94                   U502973       T. Cesarek
    Sub-Totals    80.00   81.38   82.00   70.53  300.00 
                   1.25     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total   100.00  118.62  123.00  189.47    0.00  531.09 
 15  Sweet N Sassy (Team #18)
    Maisy         15.00     E     30.00     E                     U136681       E. Rearden
    Dusty         34.00   60.65   39.00   62.06                   U136343       S. Gross
    Sub-Totals    49.00  160.65   69.00  192.06   70.69 
                   1.25     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total    61.25   39.35  103.50   67.94  229.31  501.35 
 16  Houla On The Border (Team #10)
    Alex          22.00   48.83   25.00   53.70                   U133519       M. Miller
    Chowder       53.00     E     34.00   44.49                   U511935       N. Cush
    Sub-Totals    75.00  148.83   59.00   98.19  216.83 
                   1.25     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total    93.75   51.17   88.50  161.81   83.17  478.40 
 17  Nike Teza (Team #15)
    Teza          23.00   36.16   30.00   41.87                   U124636       C. Markley
    Nyke          57.00     E      0.00   51.14                   U138814       R. Lutz
    Sub-Totals    80.00  136.16   30.00   93.01  212.41 
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Summary Report (cont.)

                   1.25     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total   100.00   63.84   45.00  166.99   87.59  463.42 
 18  Fowl Play (Team #07)
    Rue           65.00   32.12   26.00   35.74                   U133014       K. Cowell
    Screech       26.00     E     21.00     E                     U135361       M. Closson
    Sub-Totals    91.00  132.12   47.00  165.74  197.31 
                   1.25     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total   113.75   67.88   70.50   94.26  102.69  449.08 
 19  Take Three (Team #19)
    Holly         31.00     E      0.00     E                     U136957       V. Madeiros
    Dash          49.00     E     27.00     E                     U506336       C. Madeiros
    Sub-Totals    80.00  200.00   27.00  260.00   50.43 
                   1.25     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total   100.00    0.00   40.50    0.00  249.57  390.07 
 20  Tembi Saves Gwen's Day (Team #20)
    Gwen          33.00   32.63    5.00     E                     U503967       S. Modica
    Tembi         30.00     E     26.00   53.61                   U136881       I. Hooper
    Sub-Totals    63.00  132.63   31.00  183.61  211.77 
                   1.25     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total    78.75   67.37   46.50   76.39   88.23  357.24 
 21  "Dude, Who Stole My TV?!" (Team #01)
    Crime         33.00     E     31.00     E                     U140309       D. Lazaro
    Sony          54.00     E      0.00   35.24                   U124589       J. Reilly
    Sub-Totals    87.00  200.00   31.00  165.24  211.78 
                   1.25     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total   108.75    0.00   46.50   94.76   88.22  338.23 
 22  It's Not Easy Being Green (Team #11)
    Ray           38.00     E     24.00     E                     U506866       E. Wilentz
    Kirek         39.00     E     25.00     E                     U136180       K. Schaefer
    Sub-Totals    77.00  200.00   49.00  260.00  300.00 
                   1.25     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total    96.25    0.00   73.50    0.00    0.00  169.75 
 
 
 Overall Top Individual
 
  271.19 Scarlet D. O'Reilly
  208.29 Dusty   S. Gross
   63.75 Maisy   E. Rearden
 
  318.48 Twix    K. Conn
  281.90 Gabby   D. Baker
  261.63 Beau    F. Brazeil
  227.77 Myles   A. Weiss
 
  327.78 Lindy   M. Bell
  319.03 Willin' M. Behrens
  280.19 Kiba    R. DeMascio
  279.37 Shine   T. Cesarek
 
  282.39 Rue     K. Cowell
  274.38 Baron   I. Hooper
  255.65 Murphy  D. Widdowson
  247.15 Dylan   N. O'Brien
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Saturday, December 1, 2012
Perf. Versatility Jumpers

Qualifier Cutoff: 41.89    22 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22022  Rue         32.12                0      0      0      0     32.12   1 Qualified
       P22020  Jack        36.38                1      0      0      0     38.38   2 Qualified
       P22003  Clint       38.79                0      0      0      0     38.79   3 Qualified
       P22002  Miles       37.32                1      0      0      0     39.32   4 Qualified
       P22014  Murphy      37.85                1      0      0      0     39.85   5 Qualified
       P22021  Baron       38.12                1      0      0      0     40.12   6 Qualified
       P22019  Pazzo       40.95                0      0      0      0     40.95   7 Qualified
       P22013  Missy       48.74                0      0      0      0     48.74    
       P22005  Alex        41.83                1      1      0      0     48.83    
       P22012  Brimmie     42.04                1      2      0      0     54.04    
       P22001  Tembi       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22006  Nyke        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22007  Ray         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22009  Abra        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22004  Dylan       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22015  Chowder     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22018  Screech     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22010  Holly       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22008  Kip         Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 36.11    16 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16003  Lindy       29.79                0      0      0      0     29.79   1 Qualified
       P16017  Risk        31.80                0      0      0      0     31.80   2 Qualified
       P16009  Gwen        32.63                0      0      0      0     32.63   3 Qualified
       P16014  Willin'     33.04                0      0      0      0     33.04   4 Qualified
       P16011  Sassy       33.61                0      0      0      0     33.61   5 Qualified
       P16012  Shine       33.94                1      0      0      0     35.94   6 Qualified
       P16002  Teza        36.16                0      0      0      0     36.16    
       P16010  Kiba        28.89                0      2      0      0     38.89    
       P16013  Dodger      38.18                1      0      0      0     40.18    
       P16004  West        39.09                1      0      0      0     41.09    
       P16015  Skye        39.31                2      0      0      0     43.31    
       P16001  Jamie       38.44                1      1      0      0     45.44    
       P16005  Crime       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16020  Jus         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16018  Kirek       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16006  Gracie      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16007  Sony        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
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Qualifier Cutoff: 43.26    12 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12002  Twix        33.16                0      0      0      0     33.16   1 Qualified
       P12006  Beau        39.06                0      0      0      0     39.06   2 Qualified
       P12005  Gabby       40.64                0      0      0      0     40.64   3 Qualified
       P12001  Myles       45.44                0      0      0      0     45.44   4
       P12007  Dash        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P12004  Rico        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 43.26     8 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08002  Scarlet     41.13                0      0      0      0     41.13   1 Qualified
       P08004  Dusty       55.65                0      1      0      0     60.65   2
       P08003  Maisy       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P08001  Nova        Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 44
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 17
              Percent Qualified: 38.6%



Saturday, December 1, 2012
Perf. Versatility Snooker

Open: 55 secs    QCutoff: 44.48 pts 12 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P12002  Twix        40.68      1+4  1+5  1+7  1+6             27     53 1 Qualified
       P12005  Gabby       50.50      1+4  1+5  1+6  1+6             27     52 2 Qualified
       P12001  Myles       65.44      1+5  1+7  1+7                  20     42 3
       P12004  Rico        35.41      1+4  1+5  1+6  1+6              5     30 4
       P12006  Beau        51.44      1+4  1+4  1+6  1+6              5     29  
       P12007  Dash        26.46      1+5  1+6  1+3  1+4              5     27  

Open: 60 secs    QCutoff: 44.48 pts  8 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P08002  Scarlet     49.67      1+4  1+5  1+6  1+6             27     52 1 Qualified
       P08004  Dusty       54.46      1+4  1+5  1+6  1+6             14     39 2
       P08003  Maisy       No Time    1+4  1+5  1+6  1+6              5     30 3
       P08001  Nova        Absent  

Open: 50 secs    QCutoff: 43.06 pts 22 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P22004  Dylan       40.55      1+4  1+5  1+6  1+6             27     52 1 Qualified
       P22009  Abra        51.68      1+4  1+5  1+6  1+6             27     52 2 Qualified
       P22021  Baron       48.63      1+4  1+5  1+6  1+2             27     48 3 Qualified
       P22019  Pazzo       53.52      1+4  1+5  1+6  1+2             27     48 4 Qualified
       P22014  Murphy      39.67      1+4  1+5  1+5                  27     44 5 Qualified
       P22013  Missy       57.34      1+4  1+5  1+5                  27     44 6 Qualified
       P22015  Chowder     35.29      1+4  1+5  1+6  1+6              9     34  
       P22012  Brimmie     39.77      1+4  1+3  1+0  1+5             14     30  
       P22002  Miles       30.45      1+4  1+5  1+2  1+6              5     26  
       P22001  Tembi       32.06      1+4  1+5  1+6  1+2              5     26  
       P22022  Rue         No Time    1+4  1+5  1+2  1+6              5     26  
       P22005  Alex        30.57      1+4  1+5  1+6  1+6              0     25  
       P22003  Clint       32.65      1+4  1+5  1+6  1+6              0     25  
       P22007  Ray         24.43      1+5  1+4  1+3  1+6              2     24  
       P22018  Screech     19.61      1+4  1+5  1+2  1+6              0     21  
       P22020  Jack        17.18           1+4  1+0                   0      6  
       P22006  Nyke        5.93                                       0      0  
       P22010  Holly       7.33                                       0      0  
       P22008  Kip         Absent  
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Open: 50 secs    QCutoff: 45.33 pts 16 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P16003  Lindy       48.29      1+7  1+6  1+7  1+5             27     56 1 Qualified
       P16012  Shine       38.84      1+4  1+5  1+6  1+6             27     52 2 Qualified
       P16014  Willin'     43.65      1+4  1+5  1+6  1+6             27     52 3 Qualified
       P16004  West        46.57      1+4  1+5  1+6  1+6             27     52 4 Qualified
       P16011  Sassy       46.84      1+4  1+5  1+2  1+6             27     48 5 Qualified
       P16015  Skye        44.71      1+3  1+4  1+5  1+4             27     47 6 Qualified
       P16006  Gracie      47.43      1+4  1+7  1+5                  27     46 7 Qualified
       P16005  Crime       No Time    1+4  1+5  1+6  1+7              5     31  
       P16010  Kiba        25.19      1+4  1+5  1+6  1+6              5     30  
       P16020  Jus         27.54      1+4  1+5  1+6  1+6              5     30  
       P16001  Jamie       29.11      1+4  1+5  1+6  1+6              5     30  
       P16002  Teza        33.20      1+4  1+5  1+6  1+6              5     30  
       P16018  Kirek       40.78      1+4  1+4  1+2  1+2              9     25  
       P16013  Dodger      No Time    1+4  1+5  1+2  1+6              0     21  
       P16017  Risk        9.08       1+4                             0      5  
       P16009  Gwen        20.53      1+3  1+0                        0      5  
       P16007  Sony        5.53                                       0      0  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 44
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 16
              Percent Qualified: 36.4%



Saturday, December 1, 2012
Perf. Versatility Standard

Qualifier Cutoff: 47.39     8 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08002  Scarlet     50.68                0      0      0      0     50.68   1
       P08004  Dusty       62.06                0      0      0      0     62.06   2
       P08003  Maisy       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P08001  Nova        Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 47.39    12 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12002  Twix        36.61                0      0      0      0     36.61   1 Qualified
       P12006  Beau        42.81                0      0      0      0     42.81   2 Qualified
       P12005  Gabby       44.21                0      0      0      0     44.21   3 Qualified
       P12004  Rico        48.69                0      0      0      0     48.69   4
       P12001  Myles       56.54                1      0      0      0     58.54    
       P12007  Dash        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.01    16 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16010  Kiba        30.92                0      0      0      0     30.92   1 Qualified
       P16012  Shine       33.94                0      0      0      0     33.94   2 Qualified
       P16017  Risk        34.31                0      0      0      0     34.31   3 Qualified
       P16007  Sony        35.24                0      0      0      0     35.24   4 Qualified
       P16014  Willin'     35.93                0      0      0      0     35.93   5 Qualified
       P16020  Jus         36.36                0      0      0      0     36.36   6 Qualified
       P16003  Lindy       36.43                0      0      0      0     36.43   7 Qualified
       P16001  Jamie       36.59                0      0      0      0     36.59   8 Qualified
       P16011  Sassy       39.98                0      0      0      0     39.98    
       P16002  Teza        41.87                0      0      0      0     41.87    
       P16004  West        43.98                0      0      0      0     43.98    
       P16015  Skye        39.54                0      1      0      0     44.54    
       P16006  Gracie      49.92                0      0      0      0     49.92    
       P16013  Dodger      63.63                2      0      0      0     67.63    
       P16018  Kirek       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16009  Gwen        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16005  Crime       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
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Qualifier Cutoff: 42.59    22 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22004  Dylan       34.60                0      0      0      0     34.60   1 Qualified
       P22022  Rue         35.74                0      0      0      0     35.74   2 Qualified
       P22002  Miles       40.79                0      0      0      0     40.79   3 Qualified
       P22014  Murphy      41.75                0      0      0      0     41.75   4 Qualified
       P22021  Baron       42.50                0      0      0      0     42.50   5 Qualified
       P22015  Chowder     44.49                0      0      0      0     44.49    
       P22009  Abra        44.59                0      0      0      0     44.59    
       P22012  Brimmie     46.56                1      0      0      0     48.56    
       P22006  Nyke        46.14                0      1      0      0     51.14    
       P22001  Tembi       53.61                0      0      0      0     53.61    
       P22005  Alex        51.70                1      0      0      0     53.70    
       P22020  Jack        42.08                1      2      0      0     54.08    
       P22003  Clint       48.47                1      1      0      0     55.47    
       P22013  Missy       65.14                0      0      0      0     65.14    
       P22007  Ray         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22018  Screech     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22010  Holly       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22019  Pazzo       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22008  Kip         Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 44
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 16
              Percent Qualified: 36.4%



Sunday, December 2, 2012
Perf. Versatility Gamblers

Open: 25 secs  Gam: 14 secs  QCutoff: 53.26 pts  16 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P16014  Willin'     36.44       2     2     3     6       25         64 1 Qualified
       P16003  Lindy       37.77       2     2     4     3       25         64 2 Qualified
       P16010  Kiba        32.58       2     0     5     6       25         60 3 Qualified
       P16007  Sony        36.61       2     1     2     4       25         54 4 Qualified
       P16001  Jamie       35.64       2     1     3     4       15         47  
       P16020  Jus         34.59       2     1     3     6       10         44  
       P16015  Skye        34.41       2     1     3     3       10         41  
       P16013  Dodger      37.31       2     0     3     3       15         41  
       P16018  Kirek       35.79       1     2     2     6       10         39  
       P16011  Sassy       38.46       2     1     4     4        0         35  
       P16017  Risk        No Time     2     1     3     6        0         34  
       P16005  Crime       37.58       1     3     2     5        0         33  
       P16009  Gwen        39.25       2     2     2     3        0         33  
       P16012  Shine       41.46       2     1     3     5        0         33  
       P16004  West        39.17       2     1     3     4        0         32  
       P16006  Gracie      37.72       2     0     3     4        0         27  
       P16002  Teza        40.44       1     2     1     3        0         23  

Open: 25 secs  Gam: 14 secs  QCutoff: 51.85 pts  22 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P22022  Rue         35.10       2     2     3     7       25         65 1 Qualified
       P22004  Dylan       35.43       2     2     2     4       25         59 2 Qualified
       P22020  Jack        36.62       2     1     3     6       25         59 3 Qualified
       P22006  Nyke        37.47       2     2     2     2       25         57 4 Qualified
       P22015  Chowder     37.55       2     0     3     5       25         53 5 Qualified
       P22021  Baron       37.10       2     1     3     6       10         44  
       P22009  Abra        35.00       2     0     5     3       10         42  
       P22007  Ray         38.99       2     0     3     5       10         38  
       P22002  Miles       40.14       2     2     2     7        0         37  
       P22014  Murphy      No Time     2     0     5     4        0         33  
       P22013  Missy       36.40       2     0     1     5       10         32  
       P22010  Holly       42.15       2     1     3     3        0         31  
       P22001  Tembi       40.78       2     1     2     5        0         30  
       P22012  Brimmie     34.45       1     0     2     5       10         28  
       P22019  Pazzo       40.14       1     1     4     4        0         28  
       P22018  Screech     40.56       2     0     3     3        0         26  
       P22003  Clint       39.84       0     2     3     4        0         23  
       P22005  Alex        35.99       1     2     1     2        0         22  
       P22008  Kip         Absent  

-1-



-2-

Open: 31 secs  Gam: 18 secs  QCutoff: 47.60 pts   8 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P08002  Scarlet     45.23       2     0     3     6       15         44 1
       P08004  Dusty       42.79       2     0     2     4       10         34 2
       P08003  Maisy       45.45       1     1     0     3        0         15 3
       P08001  Nova        Absent  

Open: 28 secs  Gam: 16 secs  QCutoff: 47.60 pts  12 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P12002  Twix        39.31       2     2     3     5       25         63 1 Qualified
       P12006  Beau        40.16       2     0     4     5       25         56 2 Qualified
       P12007  Dash        40.78       2     1     3     6       15         49 3 Qualified
       P12005  Gabby       41.84       2     1     3     4       15         47 4
       P12001  Myles       No Time     2     1     2     6        0         31  
       P12004  Rico        45.00       2     0     3     6        0         29  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 44
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 12
              Percent Qualified: 27.3%



Sunday, December 2, 2012
Perf. Versatility Relay

All  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Team Name           Time          R      S      F      E      D     Score

       Abra-Crombie & Miss 54.52         0      1      0      0      0     59.52    
       Baron Goes Pazzo    56.61         1      0      0      0      0     58.61    
       Fowl Play           42.31         0      1      0      1      0     197.31   
       Houla On The Border 66.83         0      0      0      1      0     216.83   
       Wahoo!              49.17         1      2      0      0      0     61.17    
       Dylindy Zone        46.84         0      1      0      0      0     51.84    
       It's Not Easy Being 77.02         0      0      0      2      0     300.00   
       Kiss My Sass        44.24         0      0      0      0      0     44.24   3
       Murphy Meets West   47.60         0      0      0      0      0     47.60   4
       Nike Teza           57.41         0      1      0      1      0     212.41   
       Tembi Saves Gwen's  61.77         0      0      0      1      0     211.77   
       "Dude, Who Stole My 51.78         0      2      0      1      0     211.78   
       Curls are Cool      49.34         0      1      0      0      0     54.34    
       Dodge With Grace    52.25         1      0      0      0      0     54.25    
       Jus Kiba            36.77         0      0      0      0      0     36.77   1
       Smooth and Shiny    No Time       0      0      0      2      0     300.00   
       Red & White Look'n  53.43         0      0      0      0      0     53.43    
       Grumpy Old Men      37.16         0      0      0      0      0     37.16   2
       Take Three          50.43         0      0      0      0      0     50.43   5
       The Wonder Years    48.75         0      1      0      0      0     53.75    
       Girls Just Want To  60.84         0      0      0      0      0     60.84    
       Sweet N Sassy       65.69         0      1      0      0      0     70.69    

   Total Number of Teams Showing: 22
    Total Number of Teams Absent: 0
 Total Number of Teams Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Teams Not Scored: 0




